CX-95S-DH
Magnetic Door Holder
Features
•	 Multiple voltages: 12/24V, AC/DC, 120 VAC
•	 Armature plate adjusts to door alignment
•	 CX-95S-DH: Surface or flush mount
•	 CX-95S-DH-FL: Floor mount
•	 Up to 35 lbs (16 kg) holding force

CX-95S-DH Magnetic Door Holder Product Specification Sheet
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
CX-95S-DH Magnetic Door Holder Surface/Flush Mount
CX-95S-DH-BK
Magnetic Door Holder Surface/Flush
Mount - Black
CX-95S-DH-FL Magnetic Door Holder Floor Mount
CX-95S-DH-FL-BK Magnetic Door Holder Floor Mount - Black
EXTENSION BARS
CX-95S-3E 3" Extension Bar
CX-95S-3E-BK 3" Extension Bar - Black
CX-95S-7E 7" Extension Bar
CX-95S-7E-BK 7" Extension Bar - Black
SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE:	 12/24V AC/DC, 120V AC
CURRENT DRAW:	 55mA @ 12V AC
	 57mA @ 12V DC, 32mA @ 24V AC